
PU/Flex
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

William J. Brennan High School10 Spartan Bears
1 2 1 1 4 2

Atlantic City High School12 Vikings
2 3 5 2 1 1

Clover High School20 Mors Ab Alto
3 1 3 6 2 8

Flagler Palm Coast High School26 Blazing Bulldogs
4 5 8 5 5 3

Sandra Day O'Connor High School27 Black Panthers
5 4 6 3 7 7

Wando High School27 Warrior Raiders
6 9 2 9 3 4

Denver Public Schools28 North Vikings
7 7 4 4 8 5

Bemidji High School36 Lumberjacks
8 6 7 8 6 9

Jeffersontown High School39 Devil Dogs
9 8 9 7 9 6

(1) 
(2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker
5/8/2019 2:37:34 PM



3-K Run Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

William J. Brennan High School9:20.00 9:20.00 0Spartan Bears

Wando High School9:45.00 9:45.00 0Warrior Raiders

Clover High School9:51.00 9:51.00 0Mors Ab Alto

Denver Public Schools9:54.00 9:54.00 0North Vikings

Atlantic City High School9:56.00 9:56.00 0Vikings

Sandra Day O'Connor High School10:01.00 10:01.00 0Black Panthers

Bemidji High School10:37.00 10:37.00 0Lumberjacks

Flagler Palm Coast High School10:39.00 10:39.00 0Blazing Bulldogs

Jeffersontown High School10:54.00 10:54.00 0Devil Dogs

5/7/2019 12:20:19 PM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches

TEAM

William J. Brennan High School1021 Spartan Bears

Atlantic City High School958 Vikings

Sandra Day O'Connor High Sch923 Black Panthers

Denver Public Schools919 North Vikings

Flagler Palm Coast High School913 Blazing Bulldogs

Clover High School879 Mors Ab Alto

Jeffersontown High School872 Devil Dogs

Bemidji High School832 Lumberjacks

Wando High School799 Warrior Raiders



TEAM TOTAL COUNT SCHOOL

Pull-Ups Team Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

TEAM

Atlantic City High School179 Vikings

William J. Brennan High School142 Spartan Bears

Flagler Palm Coast High School129 Blazing Bulldogs

Wando High School121 Warrior Raiders

Denver Public Schools112 North Vikings

Jeffersontown High School102 Devil Dogs

Sandra Day O'Connor High Sch102 Black Panthers

Clover High School98 Mors Ab Alto

Bemidji High School68 Lumberjacks



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches

TEAM

Atlantic City High School2292 Vikings

Clover High School2127 Mors Ab Alto

Wando High School2064 Warrior Raiders

William J. Brennan High School2037 Spartan Bears

Flagler Palm Coast High School2026 Blazing Bulldogs

Bemidji High School1975 Lumberjacks

Sandra Day O'Connor High Sch1728 Black Panthers

Denver Public Schools1528 North Vikings

Jeffersontown High School1334 Devil Dogs



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

Clover High School1:54.25 1:54.25 0Mors Ab Alto

William J. Brennan High School1:56.12 1:56.12 0Spartan Bears

Atlantic City High School1:56.81 1:56.81 0Vikings

Sandra Day O'Connor High School1:56.91 1:56.91 0Black Panthers

Flagler Palm Coast High School2:08.44 1:58.44 10Blazing Bulldogs

Bemidji High School2:13.94 2:13.94 0Lumberjacks

Denver Public Schools2:16.50 1:56.50 20North Vikings

Jeffersontown High School2:26.87 2:16.87 10Devil Dogs

Wando High School2:28.16 2:8.16 20Warrior Raiders

5/7/2019 12:21:47 PM



PU/Flex
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

( 1 )
31680Praetorians18 Brandeis High School

( 2 )
46260Sweat Team Six18 Tom C. Clark High School

511120West Cowboys19 Denver Public Schools

153710Mixed Sea Wolves26 Joe E. Newsome High School

614440Pirate Nation28 Granbury High School

295120Fighting Trojans28 Lee County High School

162930Pain Trainers30 North Salem High School

1183100Hornets32 Haines City High School

7101070Sentinels34 John Jay High School

1241190Fighting Vikings36 Atlantic City High School

818850Greyhounds39 Lyman High School

10814160FPC B.O.S. Mixed48 Flagler Palm Coast High School

91220110Marauders52 Utah Military Academy

131313170JV Sweat Team Six56 Tom C. Clark High School

11521200Rajun Bulls57 Bloomingdale High School

141514140Trojan Warriors57 Coffee High School

19718150Bulldog Mixed59 Flagler Palm Coast High School

171712130Greyhound Raiders59 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School

201816180Trojans72 Hazel Green High School

181816210Iron Falcons73 Prairie High School

211619190Team Thorpe75 Pine Ridge High School

(1) 
(2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker
5/8/2019 2:46:27 PM

Overall placement in the Mixed Division was determined using all events except for the Physical Team Test as insufficient teams competed.



3-K Run Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Joe E. Newsome High School11:08.00 11:08.00 0Mixed Sea Wolves

Denver Public Schools11:10.00 11:10.00 0West Cowboys

North Salem High School11:33.00 11:33.00 0Pain Trainers

Granbury High School11:37.00 11:37.00 0Pirate Nation

Lyman High School11:56.00 11:56.00 0Greyhounds

Tom C. Clark High School12:02.00 12:02.00 0Sweat Team Six

John Jay High School12:22.00 12:22.00 0Sentinels

Brandeis High School12:27.00 12:27.00 0Praetorians

Atlantic City High School12:41.00 12:41.00 0Fighting Vikings

Haines City High School12:45.00 12:45.00 0Hornets

Utah Military Academy12:45.00 12:45.00 0Marauders

Lee County High School13:40.00 13:40.00 0Fighting Trojans

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School14:00.00 14:00.00 0Greyhound Raiders

Coffee High School14:11.00 14:11.00 0Trojan Warriors

Flagler Palm Coast High School14:13.00 14:13.00 0Bulldog Mixed

Flagler Palm Coast High School14:22.00 14:22.00 0FPC B.O.S. Mixed

Tom C. Clark High School14:50.00 14:50.00 0JV Sweat Team Six

Hazel Green High School15:00.00 15:00.00 0Trojans

Pine Ridge High School15:20.00 15:20.00 0Team Thorpe

Bloomingdale High School16:01.00 16:01.00 0Rajun Bulls

Prairie High School17:42.00 17:42.00 0Iron Falcons

5/7/2019 1:41:35 PM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches

TEAM

Denver Public Schools886 West Cowboys

Tom C. Clark High School883 Sweat Team Six

Haines City High School856 Hornets

Granbury High School842 Pirate Nation

Lee County High School835 Fighting Trojans

Brandeis High School818 Praetorians

Joe E. Newsome High School817 Mixed Sea Wolves

Lyman High School816 Greyhounds

North Salem High School814 Pain Trainers

John Jay High School802 Sentinels

Atlantic City High School798 Fighting Vikings

Gurdon S. Hubbard High Scho792 Greyhound Raiders

Tom C. Clark High School786 JV Sweat Team Six

Coffee High School780 Trojan Warriors

Flagler Palm Coast High School780 FPC B.O.S. Mixed

Hazel Green High School767 Trojans

Prairie High School767 Iron Falcons

Flagler Palm Coast High School737 Bulldog Mixed

Pine Ridge High School725 Team Thorpe

Utah Military Academy699 Marauders

Bloomingdale High School631 Rajun Bulls



Pull-Up / Flexed Arm Hang Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Flex Arm 

Hang 

Total 

Seconds

Total 

Pull-Ups

Combined 

Placement 

Total

School

Pull-Ups 
Placement

Flex Arm 
Hang 

PlacementTeam

Haines City High School2 124 515Hornets 1 1( 1 )

Lee County High School6 90 419Fighting Trojans 4 2( 2 )

Brandeis High School7 92 388Praetorians 3 4( 3 )

Tom C. Clark High School7 94 384Sweat Team Six 2 5( 4 )

Denver Public Schools10 81 390West Cowboys 7 3( 5 )

Granbury High School12 83 383Pirate Nation 6 6( 6 )

John Jay High School14 86 264Sentinels 5 9( 7 )

Lyman High School15 81 281Greyhounds 7 8( 8 )

Utah Military Academy19 79 261Marauders 9 10( 9 )

Flagler Palm Coast High School24 50 328FPC B.O.S. Mixed 17 7( 10 )

Bloomingdale High School25 73 196Rajun Bulls 12 13( 11 )

Atlantic City High School25 64 251Fighting Vikings 14 11( 12 )

Tom C. Clark High School26 76 192JV Sweat Team Six 10 16( 13 )

Coffee High School28 59 230Trojan Warriors 16 12( 14 )

Joe E. Newsome High School29 75 170Mixed Sea Wolves 11 18( 15 )

North Salem High School30 71 171Pain Trainers 13 17( 16 )

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School33 42 192Greyhound Raiders 18 15( 17 )

Prairie High School34 60 155Iron Falcons 15 19( 18 )

Flagler Palm Coast High School35 28 194Bulldog Mixed 21 14( 19 )

Hazel Green High School39 40 149Trojans 19 20( 20 )

Pine Ridge High School41 35 115Team Thorpe 20 21( 21 )

(1) 

(2)
Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/7/2019 4:56:44 PM

Team total is derived as: The combined NUMBER of pull-ups done by the MALES is compared to the other teams males. The combined TIME of the Flexed Arm Hang 

competitors will be compared to all other teams females. The PLACEMENTS from EACH of these will be added to determining the final combined placement total. First 

tie breaker is the total NUMBER of Pull-ups added to the total SECONDS of flexed arm hang on the highest finishing individuals from the two tied teams. 



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches

TEAM

Brandeis High School2074 Praetorians

North Salem High School1952 Pain Trainers

Joe E. Newsome High School1796 Mixed Sea Wolves

Atlantic City High School1779 Fighting Vikings

Bloomingdale High School1773 Rajun Bulls

Tom C. Clark High School1734 Sweat Team Six

Flagler Palm Coast High School1698 Bulldog Mixed

Flagler Palm Coast High School1659 FPC B.O.S. Mixed

Lee County High School1617 Fighting Trojans

John Jay High School1607 Sentinels

Denver Public Schools1539 West Cowboys

Utah Military Academy1537 Marauders

Tom C. Clark High School1521 JV Sweat Team Six

Granbury High School1361 Pirate Nation

Coffee High School1292 Trojan Warriors

Pine Ridge High School1265 Team Thorpe

Gurdon S. Hubbard High Scho1129 Greyhound Raiders

Haines City High School0 Hornets

Hazel Green High School0 Trojans

Lyman High School0 Greyhounds

Prairie High School0 Iron Falcons



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 

Penalty in 

Seconds

Raw Finish 

Time
Adjusted 

Finish 

School

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Tom C. Clark High School2:08.56 2:8.56 0Sweat Team Six

North Salem High School2:08.59 1:58.59 10Pain Trainers

Joe E. Newsome High School2:09.50 1:59.50 10Mixed Sea Wolves

John Jay High School2:13.16 2:3.16 10Sentinels

Atlantic City High School2:18.57 2:8.57 10Fighting Vikings

Brandeis High School2:23.07 2:13.07 10Praetorians

Granbury High School2:33.25 2:3.25 30Pirate Nation

Coffee High School2:37.53 2:7.53 30Trojan Warriors

Lee County High School2:44.07 2:14.07 30Fighting Trojans

Utah Military Academy2:47.90 2:17.90 30Marauders

Flagler Palm Coast High School2:50.59 2:20.59 30FPC B.O.S. Mixed

Denver Public Schools2:53.75 2:13.75 40West Cowboys

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School3:04.16 2:24.16 40Greyhound Raiders

Hazel Green High School3:11.59 2:21.59 50Trojans

Pine Ridge High School3:13.88 2:33.88 40Team Thorpe

Tom C. Clark High School3:15.57 2:15.57 60JV Sweat Team Six

5/7/2019 1:46:04 PM



Cadet

Individual Standing Broad Jump (inches)

TOTALS SCHOOL
5/8/2019 2:47:56 PM

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School144 EDWARDS, RASHAD MC

Atlantic City High School122 St. Juste, Michel MC

William J. Brennan High School122 Maisonet, Alex MC

Brandeis High School121 Buchanan, Kaine MC

Haines City High School121 Quinones, Nathaniel MC

William J. Brennan High School121 Rochon, Michael MC

Tom C. Clark High School120 Sumral, Symphony FC

William J. Brennan High School119 Shaffer, Nathan MC

Atlantic City High School118 Fofana, Leo MC

William J. Brennan High School118 Salmans, Jeremiah MC

Joe E. Newsome High School117 Derry, Trevor MC

Denver Public Schools116 Torres, Fernando MC

Denver Public Schools116 Robinson, Adrien MC

Tom C. Clark High School115 Jankowski, Terrance MC

Haines City High School114 Zavala, Jamar MC

Wando High School114 Druk, Oleg MC

Denver Public Schools113 Williamson, Austin MC

John Jay High School113 Bayles, Elijah MC

Clover High School112 Muhammad, Amir MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School112 Long, Alvin MC

Tom C. Clark High School112 Hogan, Noah MC

William J. Brennan High School112 Castillo, Francisco MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School111 Hackett, Seamus MC

Prairie High School111 Davis, Nicholas MC

Atlantic City High School110 Minard, Anthony MC

Prairie High School110 Tran, Austin MC

William J. Brennan High School110 Rochon, Isaiah MC

Denver Public Schools109 Rubald, Jesse MC

Hazel Green High School109 Thurman, Jagger MC

Joe E. Newsome High School109 Bradford, Michael MC

North Salem High School109 Bryson, Keith MC

Atlantic City High School108 Logan, Julius MC

Bemidji High School108 Kaleb, Bruns MC

Denver Public Schools108 Chavez, Angel MC

Haines City High School108 Maldonado, Gerald MC

Lee County High School108 Cater, Mathew MC

North Salem High School108 Alvarez, Carlos MC

Pine Ridge High School108 Baxter, Dustin MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School108 Cardenas, Gavin MC

Wando High School108 Dail, Coleman MC

Bloomingdale High School107 Moore, Zachary MC

Denver Public Schools107 Arguello, Levi MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School107 Yi, Sung MC

William J. Brennan High School107 Cruz, Brandon MC

William J. Brennan High School107 Glass, Jordan MC

Denver Public Schools106 Cera-Herrera, Christopher MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School106 Dibuono, Dominic MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School106 Blancas, Manny MC

Utah Military Academy106 Allen, Gavin MC

Wando High School106 Nastro, Peter MC

Atlantic City High School105 Reyes, Ian MC

Atlantic City High School105 Ukpong, Saviour MC

Denver Public Schools105 Bonilla, Marcos MC

Lyman High School105 Belcher, Micah MC

William J. Brennan High School105 Perez, Rafael MC

Denver Public Schools104 Semien, Mark MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School104 Johnson, Riley MC

Granbury High School104 Norseworthy, Brandon MC

Jeffersontown High School104 Riley, Anyantay MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School104 Glauser, Nick MC

Tom C. Clark High School104 Hesita, Jacob MC

Clover High School103 Zazzaro, Jackson MC

Clover High School103 Dragun, Cory MC

Denver Public Schools103 Ciel-Tilton, Oliver MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School103 Thervil, Patrick MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School103 Brown, Edward MC

Jeffersontown High School103 Brown, Jerron MC

Jeffersontown High School103 Fields, Austin MC

Lee County High School103 Harper, Nicholas MC

North Salem High School103 Corrales, Alberto MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School103 Pierce, Caleb MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School103 Kaiser, Hunter MC

Wando High School103 Roper, Joshua MC

Atlantic City High School102 Hilaire, Aly MC

Brandeis High School102 Noujeim, Illya MC

Clover High School102 Parshall, Jordan MC

Coffee High School102 Beam, Zion MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School102 Crawford, Thomas MC

Haines City High School102 Laguardia, Armando MC

John Jay High School102 Santos, David MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School102 Smith, Wesley MC

Tom C. Clark High School102 Ferrara, Evan MC

Atlantic City High School101 Logan, Benjamin MC

Bemidji High School101 Callagan, Matthew MC

Denver Public Schools101 Singer, Aaron MC

Lee County High School101 Livingston, Gavin MC

Lyman High School101 Rodriguez, Danilo MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School101 Gerioanni, Harrison MC

Coffee High School100 McKeehan, Austin MC

Granbury High School100 Carr, Jacob MC

Granbury High School100 Obina, Raiden MC

Lee County High School100 Geromette, Cody MC

Wando High School100 Schmitt, Theodore MC

Atlantic City High School99 Efird, Brennen MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School99 Winterheimer, Theodore MC

Hazel Green High School99 Cornelius, Andrew MC

Lee County High School99 Yandell, Benjamin MC

Tom C. Clark High School99 Rodriquez, David MC

Clover High School98 Marsan, Jason MC

Denver Public Schools98 Corona, Anthony MC

Granbury High School98 Duckett, Alex MC

Jeffersontown High School98 Cissell, Caleb MC

Jeffersontown High School98 Streagle, Kyle MC

John Jay High School98 Trejo, Nathan MC

Lyman High School98 Belcher, Noah MC

Lyman High School98 Sifrit, Andrew MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School98 Breed, Marcus MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School98 Rangel, Dylan MC

Tom C. Clark High School98 Kennedy, Phoenix MC

Utah Military Academy98 Cox, Ethan MC

Brandeis High School97 Gallardo, Matthew MC

Coffee High School97 Fussell, C'amran MC

Denver Public Schools97 Daly, Isaac MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School97 Dimillo, Caleb MC

Jeffersontown High School97 Parker, Daniel MC

Joe E. Newsome High School97 Lucas, Shane MC

Lyman High School97 Rodriguez, Gabriel MC

Pine Ridge High School97 Gebauer, Jacob MC

Tom C. Clark High School97 Calloway, Michael MC

Utah Military Academy97 Jordan, William MC

Clover High School96 Spitzer, Nathan MC

Granbury High School96 Rodriquez, Donovan MC

Haines City High School96 Midence, Alessandro MC

Joe E. Newsome High School96 Gorman, Raymond MC

Pine Ridge High School96 Jean De Dieu, Hatungina MC

Atlantic City High School95 Mears, Matthew MC

Atlantic City High School95 Joao, Gomes MC

Denver Public Schools95 Carrasco, Nicolas MC

North Salem High School95 Zarate, Noel MC

Prairie High School95 Layton, Bryson MC

Brandeis High School94 Wade, Avery MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School94 Sproull, Garrett MC

Jeffersontown High School94 Garcia, Kaleb MC

Lee County High School94 Taylor, Kali FC

North Salem High School94 Perez, Martin MC

Tom C. Clark High School94 Ramirez, Christian MC



Cadet

Individual Standing Broad Jump (inches)

TOTALS SCHOOL
5/8/2019 2:47:56 PM

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Tom C. Clark High School94 Guerra, Elijah MC

Tom C. Clark High School94 Martinez, Isaac MC

Atlantic City High School93 Marenco, Alexander MC

Bemidji High School93 Tyrese, Smith MC

Coffee High School93 Reed, Aaron MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School93 Cirillo, Nicholas MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School93 HECTOR, ZEPEDA MC

John Jay High School93 Jackson, Ty MC

Atlantic City High School92 Martinez, Kevin MC

Bemidji High School92 Erickson-Lucas, Tyler MC

Granbury High School92 Jacobs, Kyleigh FC

Hazel Green High School92 Ikard, Hunter MC

Jeffersontown High School92 Christian, Jacob MC

Bemidji High School91 Staker, Caide MC

Coffee High School91 Kirchner, Dylan MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School91 Ecker, Christopher MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School91 Munoz, Javier MC

Wando High School91 Delamater, Jack MC

Clover High School90 Thomas, Brandon MC

John Jay High School90 Rodriguez, Jose MC

Bemidji High School89 Hall, Neil MC

Bemidji High School89 Wilcox, Tristan MC

Brandeis High School89 Mitchell, Nathan MC

Joe E. Newsome High School89 Littrel, Joshua MC

Utah Military Academy89 Conklin, Gentry MC

Wando High School89 Higman, Daniel MC

Clover High School88 Ramirez, Brandon MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School88 Wright, Lucas MC

Hazel Green High School88 Beeson, Steven MC

Wando High School88 Jones, Samuel MC

Clover High School87 Williams, Clayton MC

Granbury High School87 Folsom, Sarah FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School87 MARTINEZ, CRISTIAN MC

Hazel Green High School87 Cornelius, Jessica FC

Joe E. Newsome High School87 Sacripanti, Megan FC

John Jay High School87 Canyon, Darlyn FC

Atlantic City High School86 Pereira, Cassandra FC

Atlantic City High School86 Jacobson, Ethan MC

Bloomingdale High School86 Bowman, Charles MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School86 Clause, Jaden MC

Joe E. Newsome High School86 Bradford, Carolyn FC

Atlantic City High School85 Reyes, Kathleen FC

Bemidji High School85 Fitzgerald, Marc MC

Denver Public Schools85 David, Erika FC

Bemidji High School84 Mix, Ilyanna FC

Denver Public Schools84 Lopez, Arianna FC

Granbury High School84 Elkins, Anna FC

Lyman High School84 Vance, Jane FC

Pine Ridge High School84 Frazier, Michelle FC

Tom C. Clark High School84 Carbon, Jasmine FC

Tom C. Clark High School84 Gutierrez, Evalin FC

Bloomingdale High School83 Salazar, Idderf MC

Denver Public Schools83 Sandoval, Sincirity FC

Jeffersontown High School83 Mayorga, Fernando MC

Lyman High School83 Oquendo, Alondra FC

Prairie High School83 Couch, Thomas MC

Atlantic City High School82 Perez, Marjorie FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School82 Livesay, Drew MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School82 Gardner, Kyle MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School82 Reiter, Aria FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School82 PADILLA, KARELY FC

Lee County High School82 Culbreth, Nevaeh FC

North Salem High School82 Lindon, Jordan FC

Brandeis High School81 Howard, Marissa FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School81 Douglas, Paige FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School81 Diaz, Vanessa FC

Granbury High School81 Henderson, Angaliyah FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School81 HUERTA, JOSE MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School81 SANCHEZ, SOFIA FC

Lyman High School81 Ward, Alexiss FC

Tom C. Clark High School81 Ruckstuhl, Alexandra FC

Bloomingdale High School80 Cruz, Edwin MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School80 Allen, Lane MC

Haines City High School80 Rivera, Alejandra FC

Haines City High School80 Garcia, Valentina FC

Lee County High School80 Bivins, Aubree FC

Brandeis High School79 Anderson, Rachel FC

Brandeis High School79 Vazquez, Migdalia FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School79 TAMMEN, JOE MC

Haines City High School79 Colon, Marilia FC

Prairie High School79 Kaneshige, Monika FC

Utah Military Academy79 Vollmer, Morgan FC

Utah Military Academy79 Emmett, Mckenzie FC

Coffee High School78 Reed, Tyrra FC

Hazel Green High School78 Christiansen, Blake MC

Prairie High School78 Al-Baiaty, Ayah FC

Utah Military Academy77 Hitz, Lilian FC

Brandeis High School76 Lopez, Ariana FC

Haines City High School76 Hernandez, Araceli FC

Hazel Green High School76 Hatcher, Royale FC

Pine Ridge High School76 Waters, Tekakwitha FC

Coffee High School75 Torres, Guadalupe FC

Denver Public Schools75 Lucero, Layla FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School75 Clavizzao, Giva FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School75 Briggs, Kaylee FC

John Jay High School75 Ortega, Aida FC

North Salem High School75 Gonzalez, Alejandra FC

Prairie High School75 Al-Baiaty, Retha MC

Tom C. Clark High School75 Pacheco, Callie FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School74 Shields, Madysen FC

North Salem High School74 Mora, Christy FC

North Salem High School74 Neal, Tylynn FC

Tom C. Clark High School74 Gregory, Madison FC

Utah Military Academy74 Thorell, Samara FC

Bloomingdale High School73 Zieske, Emily FC

Coffee High School73 Ramirez, Milca FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School73 DURAN, ANA FC

Atlantic City High School72 Lugo, Thalia FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School72 RIVAS, LOUIS FC

John Jay High School72 Dillon, Ta'Hara FC

John Jay High School72 Ortega, Diana FC

Prairie High School72 Pavelic, Courtney FC

Tom C. Clark High School72 Redicks, Treasure FC

Coffee High School71 Ambrocio, Noreli FC

Pine Ridge High School71 Norman, Keegan MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School70 Sills, Madeline FC

Hazel Green High School70 Archiable, Katalina FC

Tom C. Clark High School70 Garcia, Natalie FC

Joe E. Newsome High School69 Smith, Catalina FC

Lyman High School69 Campos, Ileanys FC

Bloomingdale High School68 Gonzalez, Genesis FC

Bloomingdale High School68 Rivera, Itamar FC

Hazel Green High School68 Ion, Madison FC

Lee County High School68 Massey-Dutcher, Kursten FC

Joe E. Newsome High School67 Lucas, Kayla FC

Pine Ridge High School67 Ghost, Cypris FC

Bloomingdale High School66 Cruz, Yessabel FC

Pine Ridge High School65 Rowland, Morningstar FC

Prairie High School64 Abatayo, Arlilah FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School61 Baccus, Ashley FC

Pine Ridge High School61 Rowland, Melvina FC



Cadet

Pull-Ups Individual Scores

TOTALS SCHOOL
5/7/2019 1:23:51 PM

2019 Fitness Challenge Championships

Haines City High School31 Laguardia, Armando

Atlantic City High School30 Hilaire, Aly

Atlantic City High School29 Smith, Keyshawn

John Jay High School29 Bayles, Elijah

Haines City High School26 Quinones, Nathaniel 

Atlantic City High School25 Ukpong, Saviour

Brandeis High School25 Bennett, Andrew

Lyman High School25 Rodriguez, Danilo

Tom C. Clark High School25 Aguilera, Joshua

Haines City High School24 Zavala, Jamar

Lee County High School24 Livingston, Gavin

William J. Brennan High School24 Rochon, Michael

Lee County High School23 Geromette, Cody

Bloomingdale High School22 Cruz, Edwin

Denver Public Schools22 Carrasco, Joel

Haines City High School22 Midence, Alessandro

William J. Brennan High School22 Rochon, Isaiah

Brandeis High School21 Gallardo, Matthew

Flagler Palm Coast High School21 Long, Alvin

Granbury High School21 Carr, Jacob

Haines City High School21 Castaneda, Eric

Jeffersontown High School21 Merchant, Anthony

John Jay High School21 Santos, David

Pine Ridge High School21 Jean De Dieu, Hatungi

Prairie High School21 Layton, Bryson

Tom C. Clark High School21 Martinez, Isaac

Utah Military Academy21 Jordan, William

Atlantic City High School20 Mears, Matthew

Atlantic City High School20 Logan, Benjamin

Flagler Palm Coast High School20 Dibuono, Dominic

Tom C. Clark High School20 Guerra, Elijah 

Wando High School20 Druk, Oleg

William J. Brennan High School20 Rios, Antonio

Brandeis High School19 Buchanan, Kaine

Denver Public Schools19 Williamson, Austin

Denver Public Schools19 Huerta , Martin

Lyman High School19 Rodriguez, Gabriel

Tom C. Clark High School19 Hesita, Jacob 

Atlantic City High School18 Logan, Julius

Atlantic City High School18 Minard, Anthony

Flagler Palm Coast High School18 Dimillo, Caleb

Jeffersontown High School18 Christian, Jacob

Sandra Day O'Connor High School18 Blancas, Manny

Utah Military Academy18 Montgomery, Wade

Clover High School17 Muhammad, Amir

Flagler Palm Coast High School17 Brown, Edward

Granbury High School17 Norseworthy, Brandon

Joe E. Newsome High School17 Derry, Trevor

Joe E. Newsome High School17 Bradford, Michael

North Salem High School17 Esau, Jackson

Tom C. Clark High School17 Ramirez, Christian

Utah Military Academy17 Jordan, Anthony

Atlantic City High School16 Marenco, Alexander

Flagler Palm Coast High School16 White, Joseph

Hazel Green High School16 Cornelius, Andrew

Joe E. Newsome High School16 Mangum, Jeremy

Tom C. Clark High School16 Rodriquez, David

Utah Military Academy16 Cox, Ethan

Wando High School16 Leiker, Jake

William J. Brennan High School16 Perez, Rafael

William J. Brennan High School16 Glass, Jordan

Atlantic City High School15 Jacobson, Ethan

Bemidji High School15 Kaleb, Bruns

Bloomingdale High School15 Warren, David

Brandeis High School15 Allen, Manny

Denver Public Schools15 Torres, Fernando

Denver Public Schools15 Cera-Herrera, Christop

Denver Public Schools15 Arguello, Levi

Granbury High School15 Obina, Raiden

Granbury High School15 Duckett, Alex

Granbury High School15 Rodriquez, Donovan

Lee County High School15 Harper, Nicholas

Lee County High School15 Cater, Mathew

North Salem High School15 Bryson, Keith

Sandra Day O'Connor High School15 Glauser, Nick

Sandra Day O'Connor High School15 Kaiser, Hunter

Tom C. Clark High School15 Ferrara, Evan

Wando High School15 Roper, Joshua

Wando High School15 Delamater, Jack

Wando High School15 Nastro, Peter

Bloomingdale High School14 Moore, Zachary

Coffee High School14 Beam, Zion

Denver Public Schools14 Rubald, Jesse

Denver Public Schools14 Gutierrez, Epigmenio

Flagler Palm Coast High School14 Yi, Sung

Hazel Green High School14 Thurman, Jagger

Jeffersontown High School14 Garcia, Kaleb

Joe E. Newsome High School14 Gorman, Raymond

Lyman High School14 Belcher, Noah

North Salem High School14 Perez, Martin

Sandra Day O'Connor High School14 Guerrero, Daniel 

William J. Brennan High School14 Salmans, Jeremiah

William J. Brennan High School14 Guerrero, Roberto

Bemidji High School13 Callagan, Matthew

Bloomingdale High School13 Salazar, Idderf

Clover High School13 Thomas, Brandon

Clover High School13 Arquedeas, Jacob

Coffee High School13 McKeehan, Austin

Coffee High School13 Farias, Leonardo

Flagler Palm Coast High School13 Johnson, Logan

Lee County High School13 Martin, Joshua

North Salem High School13 Alvarez, Carlos

Prairie High School13 Davis, Nicholas

Tom C. Clark High School13 Calloway, Michael 

Wando High School13 Ward, Cason

Atlantic City High School12 Efird, Brennen

Atlantic City High School12 Martinez, Kevin

Bemidji High School12 Hall, Neil

Brandeis High School12 Noujeim, Illya

Denver Public Schools12 Daly, Isaac

Denver Public Schools12 Ciel-Tilton, Oliver

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School12 EDWARDS, RASHAD 
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Gurdon S. Hubbard High School12 HECTOR, ZEPEDA

Jeffersontown High School12 Cissell, Caleb

Jeffersontown High School12 Streagle, Kyle

John Jay High School12 Dufresne, Nathan

John Jay High School12 Ortiz, Miguel

John Jay High School12 Jackson, Ty

Lyman High School12 Belcher, Micah

North Salem High School12 Ochoa, Victor

Prairie High School12 Tran, Austin

Sandra Day O'Connor High School12 Pierce, Caleb

Tom C. Clark High School12 Hogan, Noah

Tom C. Clark High School12 York, Tom

Atlantic City High School11 St. Juste, Michel

Clover High School11 Marsan, Jason

Clover High School11 Love, Xander

Flagler Palm Coast High School11 Tyminski, Vincent

Joe E. Newsome High School11 Mattson-Laurent, Quint

Lyman High School11 Varga, Jacob

Wando High School11 Schmitt, Theodore

Clover High School10 Parshall, Jordan

Clover High School10 Williams, Clayton

Coffee High School10 Fussell, C'amran

Denver Public Schools10 Robinson, Adrien

Denver Public Schools10 Carrasco, Nicolas

Flagler Palm Coast High School10 Thervil, Patrick

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School10 TORRES, MARIO

Wando High School10 Higman, Daniel

Atlantic City High School9 Reyes, Ian

Bloomingdale High School9 Peterson, Georgio

Coffee High School9 Reed, Aaron

Denver Public Schools9 Corona, Anthony

Flagler Palm Coast High School9 Crawford, Thomas

Flagler Palm Coast High School9 Vanlierop, Matei

Flagler Palm Coast High School9 Hackett, Seamus

Jeffersontown High School9 Riley, Anyantay

William J. Brennan High School9 Shaffer, Nathan

Atlantic City High School8 Joao, Gomes

Clover High School8 Dragun, Cory

Flagler Palm Coast High School8 Machado, Andrew

Pine Ridge High School8 Baxter, Dustin

Prairie High School8 Couch, Thomas

Sandra Day O'Connor High School8 Smith, Wesley

Bemidji High School7 Pearson, Treyton

Bemidji High School7 Wilcox, Tristan

Denver Public Schools7 Bonilla, Marcos

Flagler Palm Coast High School7 Winterheimer, Theodor

Flagler Palm Coast High School7 Gardner, Kyle

Flagler Palm Coast High School7 Johnson, Riley

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School7 HUERTA, JOSE

Jeffersontown High School7 Fields, Austin

Sandra Day O'Connor High School7 Gerioanni, Harrison

Sandra Day O'Connor High School7 Breed, Marcus

Utah Military Academy7 Allen, Gavin

William J. Brennan High School7 Maisonet, Alex

Bemidji High School6 Staker, Caide

Jeffersontown High School6 Shrout, Erica

Prairie High School6 Al-Baiaty, Retha

Sandra Day O'Connor High School6 Cardenas, Gavin

Wando High School6 Crowfoot, Toby

Bemidji High School5 Erickson-Lucas, Tyler

Clover High School5 Ramirez, Brandon

Flagler Palm Coast High School5 Wright, Lucas

Hazel Green High School5 Christiansen, Blake

Flagler Palm Coast High School4 Kay, James

Hazel Green High School3 Ikard, Hunter

Jeffersontown High School3 Parker, Daniel

Pine Ridge High School3 Norman, Keegan 

Bemidji High School2 Tyrese, Smith

Flagler Palm Coast High School2 Munoz, Javier

Hazel Green High School2 Mayo, Logan

Pine Ridge High School2 Gebauer, Jacob

Bemidji High School1 Mix, Ilyanna

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School1 LISZKA, BARTEK

Pine Ridge High School1 Running Bear, Franklin
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Haines City High SchoolHernandez, Araceli3:27.0

Lee County High SchoolTaylor, Kali2:32.0

Haines City High SchoolGarcia, Valentina2:19.0

Denver Public SchoolsLopez, Arianna2:10.0

Lyman High SchoolOquendo, Alondra2:3.0

Granbury High SchoolFolsom, Sarah1:59.0

Brandeis High SchoolVazquez, Migdalia1:59.0

Coffee High SchoolReed, Tyrra1:58.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolCarbon, Jasmine1:58.0

Brandeis High SchoolAnderson, Rachel1:57.0

Haines City High SchoolColon, Marilia1:56.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolDouglas, Paige1:55.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolSumral, Symphony1:55.0

Granbury High SchoolHenderson, Angaliyah1:54.0

Denver Public SchoolsDavid, Erika1:52.0

Granbury High SchoolJacobs, Kyleigh1:51.0

Utah Military AcademyFrederick, Shalee1:50.0

Lee County High SchoolCulbreth, Nevaeh1:50.0

John Jay High SchoolDillon, Ta'Hara1:47.0

Denver Public SchoolsSandoval, Sincirity1:46.0

Gurdon S. Hubbard High SchoolDURAN, ANA1:45.0

Atlantic City High SchoolPerez, Marjorie1:44.0

Prairie High SchoolAbatayo, Arlilah1:44.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolClavizzao, Giva1:43.0

Joe E. Newsome High SchoolLucas, Kayla1:43.0

Brandeis High SchoolHoward, Marissa1:43.0

Lee County High SchoolBivins, Aubree1:42.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolRuckstuhl, Alexandra1:42.0

Bloomingdale High SchoolCruz, Yessabel1:41.0

Utah Military AcademyEmmett, Mckenzie 0:58.0

Atlantic City High SchoolMendoza, Katie0:58.0

Lyman High SchoolCampos, Ileanys0:56.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolReiter, Aria0:56.0

Lee County High SchoolMassey-Dutcher, Kurst0:55.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolSills, Madeline0:55.0

Pine Ridge High SchoolWaters, Tekakwitha0:55.0

John Jay High SchoolOrtega, Diana0:54.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolOlsen, Haley0:54.0

Haines City High SchoolRivera, Alejandra0:53.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolRedicks, Treasure0:53.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolBaccus, Ashley0:53.0

John Jay High SchoolOrtega, Aida0:52.0

Atlantic City High SchoolRojas, Yamylette0:52.0

John Jay High SchoolProvow, Joslynn0:51.0

Lyman High SchoolWard, Alexiss0:51.0

Hazel Green High SchoolArchiable, Katalina0:51.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolGarcia, Natalie0:51.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolPacheco, Callie0:51.0

Lyman High SchoolVance, Jane0:51.0

Hazel Green High SchoolHatcher, Royale0:50.0

North Salem High SchoolCorrales, Joseline0:50.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolBriggs, Kaylee0:49.0

Brandeis High SchoolLopez, Ariana0:49.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolGutierrez, Evalin0:49.0

Utah Military AcademyThorell, Samara0:49.0

Bloomingdale High SchoolRivera, Itamar0:47.0

North Salem High SchoolNeal, Tylynn0:46.0

Gurdon S. Hubbard High SchoolSANCHEZ, SOFIA0:44.0

North Salem High SchoolMora, Christy0:44.0

Utah Military AcademyVollmer, Morgan0:44.0

Joe E. Newsome High SchoolSacripanti, Megan0:43.0

Denver Public SchoolsLucero, Layla0:42.0

Coffee High SchoolAmbrocio, Noreli0:39.0

Granbury High SchoolPuga, Andrea0:39.0

Atlantic City High SchoolPereira, Cassandra0:37.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolShields, Madysen0:37.0

Coffee High SchoolTorres, Guadalupe0:37.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolGregory, Madison0:37.0

Coffee High SchoolRamirez, Milca0:36.0

Gurdon S. Hubbard High SchoolPADILLA, KARELY0:35.0

Pine Ridge High SchoolThunder Hawk, Tranna0:34.0

North Salem High SchoolGonzalez, Alejandra0:31.0

Hazel Green High SchoolCornelius, Jessica0:31.0

Bloomingdale High SchoolCruz, Gisselle0:28.0

Prairie High SchoolPavelic, Courtney0:27.0

Joe E. Newsome High SchoolBradford, Carolyn0:24.0

Bloomingdale High SchoolZieske, Emily 0:20.0

Pine Ridge High SchoolPond , Aidan0:20.0

Hazel Green High SchoolIon, Madison0:17.0

Prairie High SchoolAl-Baiaty, Ayah0:15.0

Prairie High SchoolKaneshige, Monika0:9.0

Gurdon S. Hubbard High SchoolMORA, CARMEN0:8.0

Pine Ridge High SchoolGhost, Cypris0:6.0
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Joe E. Newsome High School320 Derry, Trevor MC

North Salem High School318 Bryson, Keith MC

Brandeis High School305 Mitchell, Nathan MC

Atlantic City High School303 Fofana, Leo MC

Brandeis High School300 Noujeim, Illya MC

Atlantic City High School291 Minard, Anthony MC

Atlantic City High School288 Logan, Julius MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School288 Hackett, Seamus MC

Atlantic City High School286 St. Juste, Michel MC

Brandeis High School282 Allen, Manny MC

Jeffersontown High School280 Brown, Jerron MC

Utah Military Academy279 Conklin, Gentry MC

Clover High School273 Dragun, Cory MC

Lee County High School273 Yandell, Benjamin MC

Coffee High School269 McKeehan, Austin MC

Atlantic City High School266 Hilaire, Aly MC

Bemidji High School265 Callagan, Matthew MC

Bloomingdale High School264 Moore, Zachary MC

Clover High School264 Zazzaro, Jackson MC

Pine Ridge High School264 Jean De Dieu, Hatung MC

Wando High School264 Schmitt, Theodore MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School263 Glauser, Nick MC

William J. Brennan High School261 Castillo, Francisco MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School260 TAMMEN, JOE MC

Joe E. Newsome High School258 Bradford, Michael MC

Clover High School257 Thomas, Brandon MC

Denver Public Schools257 Carrasco, Joel MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School256 Sproull, Garrett MC

Brandeis High School255 Wade, Avery MC

Tom C. Clark High School254 Jankowski, Terrance MC

Wando High School252 Dail, Coleman MC

Atlantic City High School250 Marenco, Alexander MC

Brandeis High School250 Buchanan, Kaine MC

Wando High School250 Roper, Joshua MC

Wando High School250 Nastro, Peter MC

William J. Brennan High School250 Maisonet, Alex MC

Clover High School248 Parshall, Jordan MC

William J. Brennan High School248 Shaffer, Nathan MC

Bemidji High School247 Sorenson, Ben MC

Denver Public Schools246 Torres, Fernando MC

Bemidji High School245 Erickson-Lucas, Tyler MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School245 Ecker, Christopher MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School244 Cirillo, Nicholas MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School242 Beleza, Rodrigo MC

Clover High School241 Ramirez, Brandon MC

North Salem High School241 Perez, Martin MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School240 Dimillo, Caleb MC

Granbury High School240 Boegler, Nolan MC

Jeffersontown High School240 Pacheco, Jorge MC

Tom C. Clark High School240 Hogan, Noah MC

Joe E. Newsome High School239 Smith, Catalina FC

Atlantic City High School238 Joao, Gomes MC

Bloomingdale High School238 Peterson, Georgio MC

Joe E. Newsome High School238 Gorman, Raymond MC

North Salem High School236 Zarate, Noel MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School236 Blancas, Manny MC

Bemidji High School235 Fitzgerald, Marc MC

Denver Public Schools235 Ciel-Tilton, Oliver MC

Jeffersontown High School235 Parker, Daniel MC

Clover High School234 Marsan, Jason MC

Denver Public Schools234 Singer, Aaron MC

Tom C. Clark High School234 Ferrara, Evan MC

Bloomingdale High School232 Salazar, Idderf MC

Coffee High School232 Reed, Aaron MC

Joe E. Newsome High School232 Mangum, Jeremy MC

North Salem High School231 Ochoa, Victor MC

William J. Brennan High School231 Rochon, Michael MC

Granbury High School230 Carr, Jacob MC

Utah Military Academy230 Jordan, Anthony MC

John Jay High School229 Santos, David MC

Jeffersontown High School228 Streagle, Kyle MC

Wando High School228 Druk, Oleg MC

Atlantic City High School227 Logan, Benjamin MC

North Salem High School227 Alvarez, Carlos MC

Tom C. Clark High School227 Kennedy, Phoenix MC

Denver Public Schools226 Corona, Anthony MC

Denver Public Schools224 Williamson, Austin MC

Clover High School223 Williams, Clayton MC

Bemidji High School222 Hall, Neil MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School222 HUERTA, JOSE MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School221 Brown, Edward MC

Denver Public Schools220 Arguello, Levi MC

Wando High School220 Higman, Daniel MC

Bemidji High School219 Staker, Caide MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School219 Munoz, Javier MC

Atlantic City High School216 Mears, Matthew MC

Denver Public Schools213 Carrasco, Nicolas MC

William J. Brennan High School213 Salmans, Jeremiah MC

Bloomingdale High School212 Delgado, Steven MC

Clover High School212 Spitzer, Nathan MC

Denver Public Schools212 Bonilla, Marcos MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School212 Dibuono, Dominic MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School212 Pierce, Caleb MC

William J. Brennan High School212 Perez, Rafael MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School211 Winterheimer, Theodo MC

Granbury High School211 Obina, Raiden MC

William J. Brennan High School210 Rios, Antonio MC

Atlantic City High School209 Martinez, Kevin MC

William J. Brennan High School209 Rochon, Isaiah MC

Coffee High School208 Kirchner, Dylan MC

John Jay High School207 Bayles, Elijah MC

Wando High School207 Leiker, Jake MC

Atlantic City High School206 Pereira, Cassandra FC

Atlantic City High School204 Sivley, Sean MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School204 Wright, Lucas MC

William J. Brennan High School203 Glass, Jordan MC

Bloomingdale High School202 Warren, David MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School202 Yi, Sung MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School202 Clause, Jaden MC

Lee County High School202 Livingston, Gavin MC

Utah Military Academy202 Cox, Ethan MC

Wando High School202 Delamater, Jack MC

Atlantic City High School201 Reyes, Ian MC

North Salem High School200 Corrales, Joseline FC

John Jay High School199 Canyon, Darlyn FC

Tom C. Clark High School199 Stewart, A'ron MC

Denver Public Schools197 Niyogusengwa, Pastor MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School197 Crawford, Thomas MC

Tom C. Clark High School195 Garcia, Natalie FC

Bemidji High School194 Tyrese, Smith MC
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Sandra Day O'Connor High School194 Wood, Travis MC

Tom C. Clark High School193 Guerra, Elijah MC

John Jay High School192 Trejo, Nathan MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School191 Tyminski, Vincent MC

Wando High School191 Crowfoot, Toby MC

Joe E. Newsome High School189 Sacripanti, Megan FC

Denver Public Schools188 Semien, Mark MC

Jeffersontown High School186 Merchant, Anthony MC

Pine Ridge High School186 Pond , Aidan FC

Atlantic City High School185 Avila, Christopher MC

Bemidji High School185 Pearson, Treyton MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School185 White, Joseph MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School185 Cobbett, Jada FC

Granbury High School185 Elkins, Anna FC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School185 Breed, Marcus MC

Atlantic City High School184 Reyes, Kathleen FC

Pine Ridge High School184 Frazier, Michelle FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School183 Vanlierop, Matei MC

Lee County High School183 Geromette, Cody MC

Granbury High School182 Jacobs, Kyleigh FC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School182 Cardenas, Gavin MC

Tom C. Clark High School181 Sumral, Symphony FC

Tom C. Clark High School181 Ruckstuhl, Alexandra FC

Tom C. Clark High School181 Rodriquez, David MC

Brandeis High School180 Howard, Marissa FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School178 Johnson, Logan MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School178 PADILLA, KARELY FC

Pine Ridge High School178 Thunder Hawk, Trann FC

Utah Military Academy178 Curtis, Lincoln MC

Atlantic City High School177 Slaughter, Sith MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School177 Clavizzao, Giva FC

John Jay High School176 Provow, Joslynn FC

Clover High School175 Muhammad, Amir MC

North Salem High School175 Neal, Tylynn FC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School174 Tate, Logan MC

Atlantic City High School173 Lugo, Thalia FC

Lee County High School173 Cater, Mathew MC

Tom C. Clark High School173 Hesita, Jacob MC

Brandeis High School172 Lopez, Ariana FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School172 Reiter, Aria FC

Tom C. Clark High School172 Gutierrez, Evalin FC

Denver Public Schools171 Sandoval, Sincirity FC

Lee County High School171 Taylor, Kali FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School170 Diaz, Vanessa FC

Tom C. Clark High School170 Reyna, Maritza FC

Tom C. Clark High School169 Gomez, Raul MC

Utah Military Academy169 Emmett, Mckenzie FC

Brandeis High School168 Payne, Hannah FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School168 Livesay, Drew MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School168 DURAN, ANA FC

Tom C. Clark High School168 Redicks, Treasure FC

Atlantic City High School167 Perez, Marjorie FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School167 Briggs, Kaylee FC

Bloomingdale High School166 Cruz, Gisselle FC

Jeffersontown High School165 Mayorga, Fernando MC

Joe E. Newsome High School164 Lucas, Kayla FC

Bemidji High School163 Langston, Rayna FC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School163 RIVAS, LOUIS FC

North Salem High School163 Mora, Christy FC

Tom C. Clark High School163 Nuno, Emily FC

Utah Military Academy163 Hitz, Lilian FC

Utah Military Academy163 Frederick, Shalee FC

Brandeis High School162 Vazquez, Migdalia FC

Lee County High School162 Bivins, Aubree FC

Granbury High School161 Henderson, Angaliyah FC

John Jay High School161 Ortega, Diana FC

John Jay High School161 Ortega, Aida FC

North Salem High School161 Gonzalez, Alejandra FC

Lee County High School159 Culbreth, Nevaeh FC

Lee County High School159 Massey-Dutcher, Kurs FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School158 Shields, Madysen FC

Bloomingdale High School156 Zieske, Emily FC

Denver Public Schools156 Lopez, Arianna FC

Joe E. Newsome High School156 Bradford, Carolyn FC

Pine Ridge High School156 Ghost, Cypris FC

Coffee High School155 Ramirez, Milca FC

Tom C. Clark High School155 Pacheco, Callie FC

Denver Public Schools153 David, Erika FC

Utah Military Academy153 Vollmer, Morgan FC

Bloomingdale High School152 Gonzalez, Genesis FC

Granbury High School152 Puga, Andrea FC

Bloomingdale High School151 Cruz, Yessabel FC

John Jay High School150 Jackson, Ty MC

Pine Ridge High School150 Rowland, Melvina FC

Coffee High School149 Torres, Guadalupe FC

Pine Ridge High School147 Rowland, Morningstar FC

Coffee High School144 Johnson, Kimbryanna FC

Flagler Palm Coast High School144 Baccus, Ashley FC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School143 Guerrero, Daniel MC

Sandra Day O'Connor High School139 Gerioanni, Harrison MC

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School138 SILVA, VALERIE FC

Coffee High School135 Ambrocio, Noreli FC

Denver Public Schools135 Lucero, Layla FC

Lee County High School135 Harper, Nicholas MC

John Jay High School132 Rodriguez, Jose MC

Flagler Palm Coast High School122 Douglas, Paige FC
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